
NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

18 Hunter Wilde 20 4

20 Stephanie Clark-Poveda 30 6

25 Betty Jean Ezell 5 1

28 Ja Elam 10 2

32 Rosann Paracuelles 25 5

33 Maria Moxie 15 3

34 Claudia Barnett 35 7

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

19 Shannon Becerra 15 3

20 Stephanie Clark-Poveda 40 8

23 Maggie Garcia 30 6

24 Shay Lyn 20 4

25 Betty Jean Ezell 5 1

28 Ja Elam 10 2

33 Maria Moxie 25 5

34 Claudia Barnett 45 9

36 Karen Rodriguez 35 7

Masters Bikini 35+A Up to  5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

22 Karla Trevino 10 2

29 Dina Birela 20 4

30 Christina Profancik 5 1

31 Charity Lane 15 3

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

26  Jill Christiansen 15 3

27 Sarah West 5 1

35 Elaine Codilla 10 2

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

25 Betty Jean Ezell
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 5 1 25

30 Christina Profancik
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 10 2 30

27 Sarah West
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 15 3 27

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

24 Shay Lyn 20 4

32 Rosann Paracuelles 72 14

40 Lyndsie McDougall 15 3

41 Valerie Vartan 45 9

42 Jerilyn Agtang 5 1

44 Angel Pineda 30 6

46 Stephanie Ramirez 55 11

50 C'era Oliveira 35 7

51 Tifffany Marshall 65 13

53 Kristin Ison 60 12

54 Ashley Mull 25 5

56 Alicia Piccinini 40 8

58 Amanda Hansen 75 15

67 Relana McGlothan 50 10

132 Luciana Alegre 10 2

Novice Bikini A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

38 Natalie Cervantes 15 3

39 Victoria White 5 1

52 Salin Davitian 10 2

Novice Bikini B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

43 Olia Luis 25 5

45 Haley Schaefer 15 3

47 Tanya Cronau 10 2

48 Katelin Hickman 20 4

55 Taylor Makakoakoki 5 1

Novice Bikini C over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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42 Jerilyn Agtang Novice Bikini A 5 1 42

39 Victoria White Novice Bikini B 10 2 39

55 Taylor Makakoakoki Novice Bikini C 15 3 55

0

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

23 Maggie Garcia 40 8

25 Betty Jean Ezell 10 2

32 Rosann Paracuelles 50 10

42 Jerilyn Agtang 5 1

44 Angel Pineda 15 3

49 Megan Anderson 25 5

53 Kristin Ison 35 7

56 Alicia Piccinini 30 6

64 Alexis Halcomb 45 9

65 Jeannette Affolter 20 4

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

24 Shay Lyn 10 2

41 Valerie Vartan 20 4

54 Ashley Mull 15 3

58 Amanda Hansen 30 6

63 Mayra Dibetta 25 5

66 Azusena Saray 5 1

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

19 Shannon Becerra 15 3

28 Ja Elam 10 2

36 Karen Rodriguez 35 7

40 Lyndsie McDougall 25 5

46 Stephanie Ramirez 40 8

50 C'era Oliveira 30 6

60 Shantell Thornock 5 1

132 Luciana Alegre 20 4

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Dina Birela 25 5

38 Natalie Cervantes 20 4

52 Salin Davitian 5 1

57 Whitney Larson 10 2

59 Megan Garrison 15 3

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

27 Sarah West 20 4

30 Christina Profancik 10 2

31 Charity Lane 15 3

35 Elaine Codilla 30 6

39 Victoria White 25 5

61 Nailea Fernandez 5 1

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

43 Olia Luis 25 5

45 Haley Schaefer 20 4

47 Tanya Cronau 15 3

55 Taylor MakakoaKoki 10 2

62 Kaylaa Smith 5 1

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Legends

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

January 30, 2016

Las Vegas, Nevada
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42 Jerilyn Agtang Unlimited Bikini A 5 1 42

66 Azusena Saray Unlimited Bikini B 15 3 66

60 Shantell Thornock Unlimited Bikini C 10 2 60

52 Salin Davitian Unlimited Bikini D 25 5 52

61 Nailea Fernandez Unlimited Bikini E 20 4 61

62 Kaylaa Smith Unlimited Bikini F 30 6 62

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


